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Roland Carlsson
Tommy Hansen
Marcus Dannberg
Andreas Granberg
Hans Rask

Niklas Andersson
Sven Ediund
Torbjdrn Nilsson
Christer Willman
Adam Vikberg
Urban Rutstrom
Ted Granbom
Maria Oberg

Mats Berg

Ralf Linderx
Anders Khemi

Ulf Tindeberg
Niklas Eriksscon
Henrik Akerstrom
BG Skarpsvard
Andreas Carlsson
Staffan Sicdin
Thomas Lundkvist
Leif Lindgren
Veronica Ferdén
Mats Jonslars
Anders Lofmark
Petter Nergard
Christer Ranvald
Erik Landquist
Anders Sdberg
Leif Holmstrdm
Andreas Nilsson
Mikael Johansson
Anders Nilsson
Relf Sandberg
Rune Berglund
Hakan Aman

Johan Johansson
Kjell Helmbom
John Lucas
Daniel Westerlund
Lennart Lindgren
Andreas Moller
Micael Gustavsson
Joakim Karlberg
Mattias Fjallborg
Mats Holmstrom
Thomas Lundberg
Daniel Gard
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KM A lag 2016.txt

Resultat KM A vapen lag ;
1 Pitea PK 140/88

Anders Granberg Pited PK
47730
Marcus Dannberg Pited PK
47/29
Sven Edlund Pitea PK
46/29
2 Arvidsjaur PK 140/87
Roland Carlsson - Arvidsjaur PK
48/30 '
Niklas Andersson Arvidsjaur PK
46/29
Torbjdrn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK
46/28
3 BSSK 137/86
Tommy Hansen B5SK
47/30
Ted Granbom BSS5K
45/29
Maria Oberg BSSK
45/27
4 F21 129/85
Hans Rask Fz1
47/30 :
Urban Rutstrdm F21
15/29
Leif Holmstrom F21
37/26
5 SJPK 129/82
Christer Willman SJPK
46/28
Henrik Akerstrém SJTPK
42/27
) Thomas Tundkvist SJPK
41727
6 Arvidsjaur PK lag 2 127/83
Rzlf Linder Arvidsjaur PK
43/28 _
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK
42/28
Andreas Carlsson Arvidsjaur PK
42/27
7 Pited PK lag Z 127/79
Mats Berg Pited PK
44/29
‘ Sida 1
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Arvidsjaur PK lag 3

Luled PK

Kalix PSK

BSSK lag 2

43/25

40/25
41727
40/25

38/24

42/26

- 40/26

36/24

40/26
38/26

35/25

43/28
42/27

28/19

Piteda PK lag 3

SJPK lag 2

34/24
32/19

26/17

35/25
31/23

25717
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Ulf Lindeberg
Petter Nergard
119/76
Leif Lindgren
Lnders Lofmark
Erik TLandguist
118/76
Staffan S5j6din
Veronica Ferdén
Andreas Nilsson
113/77
Mats Jdnslars
Christer Ranvald
Rolf Sandberg
113/74
Anders Khemi

BG Skarpsvard

Mattias Fj&llborg

92/60
Rune Berglund

Kjell Holmbom
Thomas Tundberg

91/65
Anders Nilsson
John Lucas

Daniel Gard

Sida Z

Pitea PK

Pited PK

Arvidsjaur PK
Arvidsjaur PK

Arvidsjaur PK
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Luled PK

Luled PK
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Kalix PSK

BSSK
B55K

BSSK

Pited PK
Pited PK

Pited PK

SJPK
SJPK

SJPK



14 Arjeplog PSK
32/23
29/20
28/21
15 Arjeplog PSK lag 2
26/21
24/17

21/15
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89/64
Hakan Aman

Lennart Lindgren
Joakim Karlkerg

71/53
Mats Holmstrim
Ulf Karlberg

Gordon Flinkfeldt
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